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Jorden runt – Fred Olsen 2026

KRYSSNINGSRUTT

Wed 7 Jan	 Southampton, England		  Late Night 

Fri 9 Jan	 Cruising

Sat 10 Jan	 Cruising

Sun 11 Jan	 Ponta Delgada, São Miguel, Azores	 Early AM	 Late PM

Mon 12 Jan	 Cruising

Tue 13 Jan	 Cruising

Wed 14 Jan	 Cruising

Thu 15 Jan	 Cruising

Fri 16 Jan	 Cruising

Sat 17 Jan	 St. John’s, Antigua and Barbuda	 Early PM	 Late Night

Sun 18 Jan	 Basseterre, St Kitts and Nevis	 Early AM	 Late PM

Mon 19 Jan	 Cruising

Tue 20 Jan	 Oranjestad, Aruba	 Early AM	 Late PM

Wed 21 Jan	 Cruising

Thu 22 Jan	 Colon, Panama	 Early PM	 Late Night

Fri 23 Jan	 Panama Canal Transit SB	 Early AM	 Late PM

Sat 24 Jan	 Cruising

Sun 25 Jan	 Cruising

Mon 26 Jan	 Cruising

Tue 27 Jan	 Huatulco, Mexico	 Early AM	 Late PM

Wed 28 Jan	 Cruising

Thu 29 Jan	 Manzanillo, Mexico	 Early AM	 Late PM

Fri 30 Jan	 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico	 Early AM

Sat 31 Jan	 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico	 Late PM

Sun 1 Feb	 Cruising

Mon 2 Feb	 Cruising

Tue 3 Feb	 Cruising

Wed 4 Feb	 Cruising

Thu 5 Feb	 Cruising

Fri 6 Feb	 Cruising
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Sat 7 Feb	 Nuku Hiva, Marquesas, French Polynesia	 Early AM	 Late PM 
	 Port at anchor/tender.

Sun 8 Feb	 Cruising

Mon 9 Feb	 Fakarava	 Early AM	 Late PM

Tue 10 Feb	 Papeete, Tahiti, French Polynesia	 Early AM	 Late PM

Wed 11 Feb	 Bora Bora, French Polynesia	 Early AM	 Late PM  
	 Port at anchor/tender.

Thu 12 Feb	 Cruising

Fri 13 Feb	 Aitutaki, Cook Islands	 Early AM	 Late PM  
	 Port at anchor/tender.

Sun 15 Feb	 Crossing Internl Date Line

Mon 16 Feb	 Cruising

Tue 17 Feb	 Cruising

Wed 18 Feb	 Cruising

Thu 19 Feb	 Auckland, New Zealand	 Early AM	 Late Night

Fri 20 Feb	 Tauranga, New Zealand	 Early AM	 Late PM

Sat 21 Feb	 Cruising

Sun 22 Feb	 Cruising

Mon 23 Feb	 Cruising

Tue 24 Feb	 Sydney, NSW, Australia	 Early AM

Wed 25 Feb	 Sydney, NSW, Australia

Thu 26 Feb	 Sydney, NSW, Australia		  Late PM

Fri 27 Feb	 Cruising

Sat 28 Feb	 Brisbane, Australia	 Early AM	 Late PM

Sun 1 Mar	 Cruising

Mon 2 Mar	 Cruising

Tue 3 Mar	 Cairns, Queensland, Australia	 Early AM	 Early PM

Wed 4 Mar	 Cruising

Thu 5 Mar	 Cruising

Fri 6 Mar	 Cruising

Sat 7 Mar	 Cruising

Sun 8 Mar	 Komodo Island, Indonesia	 Early AM	 Late PM

Mon 9 Mar	 Benoa, Bali	 Early PM	 Late Night

Tue 10 Mar	 Lembar, Lombok, Indonesia	 Early AM	 Late PM

Wed 11 Mar	 Cruising

Thu 12 Mar	 Cruising

Fri 13 Mar	 Singapore	 Early AM

DATUM	 HAMN	 ANKOMST	 AVRESA	



3 (3)

GLOBETROTTER  |  ORG. NUMMER 559222-3027  |  +46 8-5061 1500  |  GLOBETROTTER.SE

Sat 14 Mar	 Singapore		  Late PM

Sun 15 Mar	 Port Klang, Malaysia	 Early AM	 Late PM

Mon 16 Mar	 Georgetown, Penang, Malaysia	 Early AM	 Late PM

Tue 17 Mar	 Phuket, Thailand	 Early AM	 Late PM

Wed 18 Mar	 Sabang, Weh Island, Indonesia	 Early AM	 Late PM

Thu 19 Mar	 Cruising

Fri 20 Mar	 Cruising

Sat 21 Mar	 Cruising

Sun 22 Mar 	 Male, North Male Atoll, Maldives 	 Early AM 	 Late PM  
	 Port at anchor/tender.

Mon 23 Mar 	 Cruising

Tue 24 Mar	 Cruising

Wed 25 Mar	 Cruising

Thu 26 Mar	 Salalah, Oman	 Early AM	 Late PM

Fri 27 Mar	 Cruising

Sat 28 Mar	 Cruising

Sun 29 Mar	 Cruising

Mon 30 Mar	 Cruising

Tue 31 Mar	 Safaga, Egypt	 Early AM	 Late Night

Wed 1 Apr	 Suez Canal Transit NB	 Late Night

Thu 2 Apr 	 Suez Canal Transit NB		  Late Night

Fri 3 Apr	 Cruising

Sat 4 Apr	 Cruising

Sun 5 Apr	 Valletta, Malta	 Early AM	 Late PM

Mon 6 Apr	 Cruising

Tue 7 Apr	 Cruising

Wed 8 Apr	 Gibraltar	 Early AM	 Late PM

Thu 9 Apr	 Cruising

Fri 10 Apr	 La Coruña, Galicia, Spain	 Early PM	 Late PM

Sat 11 Apr	 Cruising

Sun 12 Apr	 Southampton, England 	 Early AM
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